
BATTLE OF BUNKER HILL PARTICIPANT SCHEDULE 

FRIDAY JUNE 20 

 12:00 PM Reenactor Arrival/Registration/Camp Set-Up 

 2:00 PM Shuttle Bus to/from parking begins service 

 10:00 PM Shuttle Bus to/from parking ends 

 SATURDAY JUNE 21 

7:00 AM Reveille / Civilian Program set-up 

Reenactor Registration opens 

8:00 AM Ice Call - $5/bag near the registration area 

Crown/Colonial forces first formation and inspection 

8:30 AM Royal Navy bombardment begins 

All cars must be out of camp 

Prescott's Div. Constructs redoubt 

9:00 AM Reenactor Registration closes 

Camp Opens to public 

Crown Forces board boats / march off to landing site 

9:30 AM General Clinton meet and greet 

10:00 AM CROWN FORCES LAND AT HALF-MOON BEACH 

10:00 AM Civilian programming begins 

10:30 AM Funeral of Asa Pollard 

11:30 AM Artillery Demonstration (The Fort) 
Nooning 

12:30 PM Crown Forces formation for 1st Attack 

1:00 PM 1st ATTACK 

2:30 PM Musket Demonstration (The Fort) 

3:30 PM Crown Forces formation for Second Attack 

4:00 PM 2nd ATTACK 

Civilian Programming ends 

4:30 PM 3rd ATTACK 



5:00 PM Camp closes 

Shuttle Bus to overnight parking begins 

6:00 PM Shuttle Bus to overnight parking ends 

7:00 PM Jollification (Civilian Marketplace) 

10:00 PM Quiet Hours 

SUNDAY JUNE 22 

7:00 AM Reveille / Civilian Program set-up 

8:00 AM Ice Call - $5/bag near the registration area 

Crown/Colonial forces first formation and inspection 

8:30 AM Royal Navy bombardment begins 

Prescott's Div. Constructs redoubt 

9:00 AM Camp Opens to public 

Crown Forces board boats / march off to landing site 

9:30 AM General Clinton meet and greet 

10:00 AM CROWN FORCES LAND AT HALF-MOON BEACH 

10:00 AM Civilian programming begins 

10:30 AM Funeral of Asa Pollard 

11:00 AM NOONING 

12:00 PM Crown Forces formation for 1st Attack 

12:30 PM 1st ATTACK 

1:30 PM Crown Forces stay in formation for 2nd Attack 

2:00 PM 2nd ATTACK 

Civilian Programming Ends 

2:30 PM 3rd ATTACK 

3:00 PM CAMP CLOSES 

Breakdown/Cleanup 

Shuttle Bus for reenactor parking begins (send drivers first) 

5:00 PM Shuttle Bus for reenactor parking ends 

 


